
BB

 1347 

 1470 
 1329 

 1200 

 2
00

0 
 2

12
5 

 1
20

 
 1

25
 

 135 

KESKILINJAN LEIKKAUS

Materiaali: Betoni
Lujuusluokka: C r
Massa: 2652 kg
Betonitilavuus: 1129 dm³
Sisätilavuus: 2262 dm³

puh: 020 4477 427
00380 Helsinki
Karvaamokuja 2a
Rudus Oy

2112203

EK-kaivonrengas 1200x2000
Tuotenro.
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